D.D. km
v. 1345  Sakiai AS -
13.46 Mok.sus. vieta 0,8
13.48 Urédija 1,1
13.50 Kumpupiai 2,0
13.52 Mok. sus. vieta 1,6
13.54 Ritiniai , 1,5
13.55 Draustiné 1,3 ;
13.58 Pajotijai 2,8 11,1 15.40
14.00 Dabitai 1,5 12,6 15.38
14.02 Mok. sus. vieta 1,4 14,0 15.36
14.03 Gelgaudiskio prek. 1,2 15,2 15.35
14.05 Gelgaudiskis 1,0 16,2 15.33
14.10 Gelgaudigkio prek. 1,0 172 15.30
14.12 Dabitai 1,3 18,5 15.28
14.15 Skaistakaimis 2,2 20,7 15.25
14.18 Norkiinai 2,1 22,8 15.22
14,22 Mastaiciai 2,3 25,1 15.18
14.25 Papiskiai 1,9 27,0 15.15
14.28 Karalikiai 1,3 28,3 15.12
14.30 Mok. sus. vieta 0,9 29,2 15.10
14.33 Kaimelis 1,8 31,0 15.08
14.35 Kiduliai 1,6 32,6 15.05 .
atv. 14.40 Jurbarkas AS 2.7 35,3 15.00 isv.

Marsruto ilgis 70,6km
D.D. - darbo dienomis
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